
Jammu Tawi - New Delhi Special Fare AC One Way Special/04672 - ACExp - NR 
JAT/Jammu Tawi to NDLS/New Delhi 

10h 45m - 593 km - 8 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JAT Jammu Tawi 17:35 0 1 0 64 344 NR
2 PTKC Pathankot Cantt 19:08 19:13 5m 1 1 99 63 326 NR
3 JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction 21:00 21:05 5m 0 1 212 63 236 NR
4 LDH Ludhiana Junction 21:55 22:10 15m 0 1 264 62 257 NR
5 DUI Dhuri Junction 23:10 23:12 2m 0 1 326 69 241 NR
6 JHL Jakhal Junction 00:10 00:12 2m 0 2 393 59 225 NR
7 JIND Jind Junction 01:25 01:30 5m 0 2 465 62 224 NR
8 ROK Rohtak Junction 02:25 02:30 5m 0 2 522 60 219 NR
9 SSB Shakur Basti 03:30 03:35 5m 0 2 582 15 217 NR
10 NDLS New Delhi 04:20 0 2 593 - 214 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 28 2024 (20:09)

Aug 28 2024 (20:09)

1

1


